H
ON
D
A
  F
OR
G
ED

• Designed at SCAT
• Engineered at SCAT
• Finish machined at SCAT
• Finish grinding at SCAT
• Heat treated by SCAT
• Inspected & micropolished at SCAT
HONDA  FORGED 4340 STANDARD WEIGHT CRANKSHAFTS
HONDA  FORGED 4340 LIGHTWEIGHT
PRO COMP CRANKSHAFTS
PART
NUMBER
SHORT
NUMBER
ENGINE STROKE WEIGHT TECH
NOTES
4-HONDA-89MM-1771 4H891 4-CYLINDER 89mm 33 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-92MM-1771 4H921 4-CYLINDER 92mm 33 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-95MM-1771 4H951 4-CYLINDER 95mm 33 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-97MM-1771 4H971 4-CYLINDER 97mm 33 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-98MM-1771 4H981 4-CYLINDER 98mm 33 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
PART
NUMBER
SHORT
NUMBER
ENGINE STROKE WEIGHT TECH
NOTES
4-HONDA-89MM-1771-2 4H891-2 4-CYLINDER 89mm 29 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-92MM-1771-2 4H921-2 4-CYLINDER 92mm 29 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-95MM-1771-2 4H951-2 4-CYLINDER 95mm 29 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-97MM-1771-2 4H971-2 4-CYLINDER 97mm 29 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
4-HONDA-98MM-1771-2 4H981-2 4-CYLINDER 98mm 29 LBS 1.771 pin diameter, .935 rod width.
SCAT Catalog (Chry-Pontiac-Honda) - PB.indd   68 15/10/09   4:54 PM
H
ON
D